
May 9th, 2017

Notice Of Meeting

You are invited to attend the Enterprise, Regeneration and Tourism Committee meeting to be
held on Monday, 8th May 2017 at 5:00 pm in the  Boardrooom, Monaghan Row. 

Chair:                      Cllr R Burgess

Vice:                        Cllr D Curran

Members:               Cllr T Andrews                          

                                Cllr N Bailie

                                Cllr A McMurray  

                                Cllr W Clarke

                                Cllr C Casey  

                                Cllr G Hanna

                                Cllr H Harvey  

                                Cllr T Hearty

                                Cllr D McAteer  

                                Cllr B Quinn

                                Cllr M Ruane                             

                                Cllr G Stokes

                                Cllr Tinnelly



Agenda

1)  Apologies and Chairpersons remarks.

2)  Declarations of Interest.

3)  Action Sheet - Minutes of Enterprise Regeneration & Tourism
Committee Meeting held on Monday 10 April 2017. (Copy
circulated)

Item 3  - Action Sheet - ERT April 2017.pdf Page 1

Enterprise, Employment and Regeneration Items

4)  Warrenpoint Municipal Park - HLF Regeneration Project.  (Copy
circulated)

Item 4 - Rpt re Warrenpoint Municipal Park HLF Project.pdf Page 7

5)  Review of Outdoor Recreation Legislation - DAERA.   (Copy
circulated)

Item 5 Rpt re Review of Outdoor Recreation legislation relating to DAERA.pdf Page 9

6)  Update re: Superfast and Rural Broadband.  (Copy circulated)
Item 6 - Rpt re Broadband.pdf Page 17

7)  Report re Downpatrick Hotel Provision.  (Copy attached)
Downpatrick Hotel cover sheet.pdf Page 22

Downpatrick Hotel Feasibility Study (Draft) May 2017.pdf Page 24

8)  PSNI Site - Downpatrick.   (Copy circulated)
Item 8  Rpt re Former PSNI Station Downpatrick.pdf Page 80

Tourism, Culture and Events Items

9)  Update re: Slieve Gullion Forest Park.  (Copy circulated)
Item 9  Rpt re Slieve Gullion Forest  Park - investment programme.pdf Page 82



10)  Revamp - Exhibitions at Newry & Mourne Museum.  (Copy
circulated)

Item 10  Rpt re Revamp of Displays at Newry Museum.pdf Page 84

11)  Festival of Flight.  (Copy circulated)
Item 11  Rpt re Attendance at the Royal International Air Tattoo July 2017.pdf Page 85

For Noting

12)  Action Tracker Update - ERT.  (Copy attached)
Item 12  ACTIONS TRACKING UPDATE.pdf Page 87

13)  Marine Protected Area Management Scheme. (Copy circulated)
Item 13  Rpt re Strangford Lough Marine Protected Area Management.pdf Page 104



Invitees
Cllr Terry Andrews terry.andrews@nmandd.org

Cllr Naomi Bailie naomi.bailie@nmandd.org

Cllr Patrick Brown patrick.brown@nmandd.org

Cllr Robert Burgess robert.burgess@nmandd.org

Cllr Stephen Burns stephen.burns@nmandd.org

Cllr Pete Byrne pete.byrne@nmandd.org

Cllr Michael Carr michael.carr@nmandd.org

Cllr charlie casey charlie.casey@nmandd.org

Cllr William Clarke william.clarke@nmandd.org

Cllr Garth Craig garth.craig@nmandd.org

Cllr Dermot Curran dermot.curran@nmandd.org

Cllr Laura Devlin laura.devlin@nmandd.org

Ms Louise Dillon louise.dillon@nmandd.org

Cllr Sean Doran sean.doran@nmandd.org

Cllr Cadogan Enright cadogan.enright@nmandd.org

Cllr Gillian Fitzpatrick gillian.fitzpatrick@nmandd.org

Cllr Glyn Hanna glyn.hanna@nmandd.org

Mr Liam Hannaway liam.hannaway@nmandd.org

Cllr Valerie Harte valerie.harte@nmandd.org

Cllr Harry Harvey harry.harvey@nmandd.org

Cllr Terry Hearty terry.hearty@nmandd.org

Cllr David Hyland david.hyland@nmandd.org

Mrs Sheila Kieran sheila.kieran@nmandd.org

Cllr Liz Kimmins liz.kimmins@nmandd.org

Cllr Mickey Larkin micky.larkin@nmandd.org

Cllr Kate Loughran kate.loughran@nmandd.org

Cllr Jill Macauley jill.macauley@nmandd.org

Mrs Regina Mackin regina.mackin@nmandd.org

Briege Magill briege.magill@nmandd.org

Cllr Kevin Mc Ateer kevin.mcateer@nmandd.org

Colette McAteer colette.mcateer@nmandd.org

Cllr Declan McAteer declan.mcateer@nmandd.org

Jonathan McGilly jonathan.mcgilly@nmandd.org

Cllr Oksana McMahon oksana.mcmahon@nmandd.org

Cllr Andrew McMurray andrew.mcmurray@nmandd.org

Eileen McParland eileen.mcparland@nmandd.org

Cllr Roisin Mulgrew roisin.mulgrew@nmandd.org

Cllr Mark Murnin mark.murnin@nmandd.org

Mrs Aisling Murray aisling.murray@nmandd.org

Cllr Barra O Muiri barra.omuiri@nmandd.org

Cllr Pol O'Gribin pol.ogribin@nmandd.org



Cllr Brian Quinn brian.quinn@nmandd.org

Cllr Henry Reilly henry.reilly@nmandd.org

Cllr Michael Ruane michael.ruane@nmandd.org

Cllr Gareth Sharvin gareth.sharvin@nmandd.org

Cllr Gary Stokes gary.stokes@nmandd.org

Sarah Taggart sarah-louise.taggart@nmandd.org

Cllr David Taylor david.taylor@nmandd.org

Caroline Taylor Caroline.Taylor@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr Jarlath Tinnelly jarlath.tinnelly@nmandd.org

Cllr John Trainor john.trainor@nmandd.org

Central Support Unit central.support@nmandd.org

Cllr William Walker william.walker@nmandd.org

Mrs Marie Ward marie.ward@nmandd.org
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